V]

A Metroland Community

905-873-0301

Houses For Sale

1ST time buyers- 100%
financing. Located in
Cambridge, 45 minutes
from Toronto. Detached
homes for as low as
$150,000.00. Please call
Debbie Vitez 519-651-
6731 or Lizz Palmer 519-
242-3133. Agents repre-
senting Exit Realty.

3 + 1 bedroom home with
finished basement, single
car garage, large eat-in
kitchen with walkout to
deck and fully fenced
yard on a large corner lot
in Georgetown  South.
$285,000. Call to view.
(905)877-6142

BEAUTIFUL 1820 sq. fi.
1 year old Mattamy
home. 3-bdrm, 1study,
2 1/2 baths, many up-
grades. Asking $309,999.
Please call daytime 416-
717-8458, evening 905-
875-9950.

BEAUTIFUL, 3-bedroom,
2 baths. New paint, light
fixtures & carpet. Includ-
ing  5-appliances ..&
window coverings.
$174,900. 905-702-9185.

BEST BUY HOTLIST re-
veals 10 best buys in
your specific price range.
Free recorded message
1-866-456-1109 1D#2040
Remax Blue Springs.

LABOUR DAY WEEKEND

Deadine for
Wednesday September th
dtion wil be on
Friday September 3rd at 4:00 pm

Our office wil be Closed on
Monday September 6th
bt wil re-0pen for requiar business
hcuschd Swts;mberﬂh

mﬁwﬂte Sales

PRIVATE SALE This 3
spacious bedroom Town-
house located in Milton's
most desired Complex.
Finished basement, 1 1/2
baths, A/C, new windows,
hardwood floor. Backs on
to private homes. beauti-
fully landscaped. Newly
renovated.  Possession
Sept. 2004 ‘To view and
more information please
call: 905-878-1004.

Apa
Condos For Sale

LARGE 1 bedroom luxu-
ry condo Available in
Milton Sept 1st for 1 or 2
months. $1000 per month
includes all utilities and
amenities. 905-878-1636

@ Lots & Acreages

Industrial
Comm. Special

WAREHOUSE with gar-
age door, 1900 sq. ft in
Downtown Acton. Avail-
able April. Lease whole or
half. Price negotiable.
(519)853-9638

m Office/Business
Space

FOR lease 2,000 square
foot retail space in
Georgetown Marketplace
Mall. Call Adam Warner
at 416-494-3192 ext. 26

GEORGETOWN Hw%?
sq.it.,

plaza, 800
$750/mth inclusive.
Downtown office, 600

sq.ft., $585/mth inclusive.
905-451-7220

BUSINESS for sale.
Established Restaurant -
Lunch. Bus only - Good
Income! Only $50,000. Call
Bill McKeown, Re/Max
Blue Springs 905-877-
5211.

SHOP for sub-lease In
Milton. Approximately
1200 sg. ft. Corner
Main/Qntario. Fully or
part. Call Wazir 905-876-
1446.

SMALL office, ready to
move in, high speed
internet availability.  Call
Knolcrest Centre
(905)877-0202

CAFE for lease, hard-
wood/tile floors, fire
place, tin ceiling, patio,
some lease holds, 519-
856-4763

Business
Opportunities

BE AN
ENTREPRENEUR
We'll show you how. Start
with Primerica Financial
Services, a subsidiary of
Citigroup, and build a
new career in financial
services. For more infor-
mation call Duane Wilson
1-866-268-4525. cell 416-

828-7122

LOOKING for extra/resid- -

ual income PT.7k form
home. Young growing
company looking  for
interested people. Call
Susan 1-866-211-1547

Mortgage,
Loans

DO you need a mort-
gage. Call 416-826-0791.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

2 bedroom plus, Main
Street North, private Kard,
storage shed, 4-parking,
$895/mth inclusive. One
bedroom/bachelor $695-
$585/mth. 905-877-7121

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon
Pub. Immediate.
$975/month,  inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596;
005-8429275

NORTH Burlington, Mil-
ton area, 3000 sq.ft
home panoramic escarp-
ment view, borders on 25
acre lake.  $569,000.

view at www.virtualprop-
erties.ca/d1495. Call 905-
335-4910.

investment G
Bus. Properties

BARN for rent with hydro
and water. Paddock
Available if requested.
Trafalgar/Derry. 905-876-
9337.

2-3 bedroom apartments
for rent at Silvercreek
Towers 60 & 62 Park Ave-
nue. Available

immediately. Call Lois or

Rosa 905-873-8080 or vis-
it website

www.realstar.ca

ACTON 1  bedroom
apartments. Available
now. 200 Churchill Road,
South. No pets. Call 519-
853-0087.

ACTON large two  bed-

room apt. S$775/month+.
e 1-bedroom apt,

Also la
$600/mt
5080 or 519-853-5352

+ Call 519-B53-
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